Food for Thought
Monday 8/3/20

2Corinthians 10:7* Do ye look on things after the
outward appearance? If any man trust to himself
that he is Christ's, let him of himself think this again,
that, as he is Christ's, even so are we Christ's.

Food for Thought
Tuesday 8/4/20

Proverbs 10:23 It is as sport to a fool to do mischief:
but a man of understanding hath wisdom.

Food for Thought
Wednesday 8/5/20

Mark 3:24 And if a kingdom be divided against
itself, that kingdom cannot stand.
THIS IS WHAT IS HAPPENING IN THE USA.

Food for Thought
Thursday 8/6/20

Food for Thought
Friday 8/7/20

Mark 8:25* After that he put his hands again upon
his eyes, and made him look up: and he was
restored, and saw every man clearly.

Food for Thought
Monday 8/10/20

Mt 8:26* And he saith unto them, Why are ye fearful,
O ye of little faith? Then he arose, and rebuked the
winds and the sea; and there was a great calm.

Food for Thought
Tuesday 8/11/20



Leviticus 19:17 Thou shalt not hate thy brother in
thine heart: thou shalt in any wise rebuke thy
neighbour, and not suffer sin upon him.

Food for Thought
Wednesday 8/12/20

Matthew 15:18* But those things which proceed out
of the mouth come forth from the heart; and they

defile the man.

Food for Thought
Thursday 8/13/20

2Timothy1:7* For God hath not given us the spirit of
fear; but of power, and of love, and of a sound mind.

Food for Thought
Friday 8/14/20

BREXIT RING A BELL.

Philpipins 1:22* But if | live in the flesh, this is the
fruit of my labour: yet what | shall choose | wot not.
Isaiah 66:4 | also will choose their delusions, and will

bring their fears upon them; because when | called,
none did answer; when | spake, they did not hear:
but they did evil before mine eyes, and chose that in
which | delighted not.

Food for Thought
Monday 8/17/20

Yet the nations keep trying !!

Mark 10:27* And Jesus looking upon them saith, With
men it is impossible, but not with God: for with God
all things are possible.

Food for Thought
Tuesday 8/18/20

This fits the USA, in tearing down their/18 statues.



Jude 4* For there are certain men crept in unawares,
who were before of old ordained to this condemnation,
ungodly men, turning the grace of our God into
lasciviousness, and denying the only Lord God, and

our Lord Jesus Christ.

Food for Thought
Wednesday 8/19/20

This church was ordained by Satan himself

2Timothy 4:3* For the time will come when they will not
endure sound doctrine; but after their own lusts shall
they heap to themselves teachers, having itching ears;

Food for Thought
Monday 8/20/20

Philippians 4:18* But | have all, and abound: | am full,
having received of Epaphroditus the things which
were sent from you, an odour of a sweet smell, a
sacrifice acceptable, wellpleasing to God.

Food for Thought
Friday 8//21/20

2Peter 2:18* For when they speak great swelling
words of vanity, they allure through the lusts of the
flesh, through much wantonness, those that were
clean escaped from them who live in error.

Food for Thought
Monday 8/24/20

Revelation 10:10* And | took the little book out of the
angel's hand, and ate it up; and it was in my mouth

sweet as honey: and as soon as | had eaten it, my
belly was bitter.

Food for Thought
Tuesday 8/25/20

James 1:2* My brethren, count it all joy when ye fall



into divers temptations;

Food for Thought
Wednesday 8/26/20

Hebrews 11:1* Now faith is the substance of things
hoped for, the evidence of things not seen.

Food for Thought
Thursday 8/27/20

Matthew 10:27* What | tell you in darkness, that
speak ye in light: and what ye hear in the ear, that
preach ye upon the housetops.

Food for Thought
Friday 8/28/20

Proverbs 17:12 Let a bear robbed of her whelps
meet a man, rather than a fool in his folly.

Food for Thought
Monday 8/31/20

A racist is one who protests and
Brings destruction and mahem.
Proverbs 23:7 For as he thinketh in his heart, so is he:




